STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY REAL ESTATE DIVISION

3300 W. Sahara Ave., Suite 350, Las Vegas, Nevada 89102*(702) 486-4033 e-mail:realest@red.nv.gov*http://red.nv.gov/

TIME SHARE SALES AGENT TERMINATION NOTICE (NRS 119A.220)

NOTE: A Project Broker shall give written notice to the Division of a change of association of any sales agent associated with him within 10 days after that change.

TO: REAL ESTATE DIVISION	
You are hereby notified that as of	the services of
	, license number as a
Time Share Sale	es Agent were discontinued.
1. Our impression of his/her character, honesty, int	egrity and competency:
 Circumstances surrounding the discharge or t 	ermination:
Name of Agent - Please Print	Project Broker's Firm Name
SALES AGENT'S HOME ADDRESS:	Project Name
Street Address	Name of Developer
Mailing Address	Name of Project Broker
man coo	Traine of 1 roject Broner
City State 7in	Cionatuna of Duniant Dunkon

NOTE: NO TIME SHARE SALES AGENT may be employed by more than one Project Broker at a time. To work for another company, s/he must be terminated by the present Project Broker and provide the Real Estate Division with written notice.

Revised: 03/20/17 515